CITY OF SPINT PAUL	City of Saint Paul			City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560			
1854	Legislation Details						
File #:	Ord 16-8 Version	on: 1					
Туре:	Ordinance	Status:	Archived				
		In control:	City Council				
		Final action:	7/6/2016				
Title:	Amending Ordinance 15-82 which established the minimum qualifications for the vacancy of Police Chief pursuant to the provisions of Section 8.01 of the Administrative Code and Section 12.12.1 of the Saint Paul City Charter. (Public hearing held April 6) (To be withdrawn.)						
Sponsors:	Russ Stark						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	ion	Result			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/6/2016	1	City Council	Withdrawn	
4/6/2016	1	City Council	Public Hearing Closed; Laid Over to Fourth Reading/Final Adoption	Pass
3/16/2016	1	City Council	Laid Over to Third Reading/Public Hearing	
3/9/2016	1	City Council	Laid Over to Second Reading	